

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19662-19663/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2011 in FMA No.645/2011,CAN No.2954/2011 dated 14/11/2011 in FMA No.645/2011,CAN No.2954/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UOI AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUMAYUN ALI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish Chander, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.  
Mr.Gautam Jha, Adv.  
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.  
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master